GaujugendschieRen am 15. Dezember 2024 in Seehausen

Nr Name
1 Worrle Luis
2 Liem Valentin
3 Greiner Diana
4 Nolden Elias
S RUhrmund Tobias
6 Greiner Leopold
7 Nolden Janis
8 Thomas Veronika
9 Thomas Vincent
10 Lidl Comelia
11 Kiitzner Kilian
12 KaR Antonia
13 Rohrmoser Theresa
14 Schreil Michael
15 Waibl Sebastian
16 Grafe Luis
17 Krammer Felicitas
18 Schuster Valerie
19 SaBmeier Iris
20 Krammer Luis
21 Finsterwalder Leonhard
22 Finsterwalder Marianne

Verein
Iffeldorf
Iffeldorf
Iffeldorf
Iffeldorf
Iffeldorf
Iffeldorf
Iffeldorf
Iffeldorf
Iffeldorf
Eglfing
Wessobrunn
Wessobrunn
Wessobrunn
Polling
Polling
Polling
Seehausen
Haunshofen
Haunshofen
Seehausen
Seehausen
Seehausen

Disziplin
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Pistole
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Pistole
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr
Gewehr

Serie1

82
6
78
84
86
80
86
82
74
99
70
63
81
94
60
68
74
50
65
54
74
89

73
68
83
89
84
85
76
85
80
93
71
i
77
93
63
84
77
64
61
51
80

86

72
86
82
85
71

99

77
69
93

72

90

71

77
78
80

80
79

73
93

81

90

Serie2 Serie3 Serie4d Gesamt

155
133
161
173
313
335
321
330
305
387
287
291
300
373
123
152
304
114
126
105
154
355



